
Doméstico - Jumbo - Mejorado - Amarillo - Maestro

Teflones

04

53

Doméstico

Maestro
Amarillo

Jumbo
Mejorado

Espesor (mm) Largo (mt) Densidad (gr/cm3)
0,075

0,100

0,200

0,100
10,0

10,0

15,0

50,0
0,30

0,35

0,40

0,30

0,100 6,6 1,00

Empaques
Plástico

Plástico

Plástico

Plástico

Plástico

Teflón Doméstico
041703001 1/2”
041704001 3/4”
041705001 1”

Teflón Mejorado
041703005 1/2”
041704005 3/4”
041705005 1”

Teflón Maestro
041703003 1/2”
041704003 3/4”
041705003 1”

Teflón Jumbo
041703004 1/2”
041704004 3/4”
041705004 1”

Teflón Amarillo
041703002 1/2”
041704002 3/4”
041705002 1”

Teflón:


