

# Teflones



## Teflón Doméstico

041703001 1/2"  
041704001 3/4"  
041705001 1"



## Teflón Jumbo

041703004 1/2"  
041704004 3/4"  
041705004 1"



## Teflón Mejorado

041703005 1/2"  
041704005 3/4"  
041705005 1"



## Teflón Amarillo

041703002 1/2"  
041704002 3/4"  
041705002 1"



## Teflón Maestro

041703003 1/2"  
041704003 3/4"  
041705003 1"

Teflón:	Espesor (mm)	Largo (mt)	Densidad (gr/cm3)	Empaques
Doméstico	0,075	10,0	0,30	Plástico
Jumbo	0,100	50,0	0,30	Plástico
Mejorado	0,100	10,0	0,35	Plástico
Amarillo	0,100	6,6	1,00	Plástico
Maestro	0,200	15,0	0,40	Plástico

04

Doméstico - Jumbo - Mejorado - Amarillo - Maestro

